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Lootose Vutid

2. | FC Viimased

3. | Vanad ja Kobedad
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5. | FC Helios naiskond

FC Jogeva Wolves/Oshee

Viljandi JK Tuleviku
naisharrastajad

PR N W NS

N|[W | N |~ O

W [N IDNNDN -

5-1
5-3
3-4
1-2
1-5

www.turniir .ee

13
10



